

ପ୍ରାଚୀନ - ମୂଳା ୧୧୩ ୧୧୩ ୧୧୩ ୧୧୩ (୧୧୩-୧୧୩)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(RRMP-24-28 - JhannaxPux-08)

Executive Engineer

DIVISION

Rural Works Department
Work Division, JhannaxPux

- 3559 -

SUB-DIVISION

J.N. Enfield Pux

MEASUREMENT BOOK

HO - 3559 -

1st ON A/C Bill

Name to work— **1**
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Maintenance of road					
from L.O. 48 Pkga road to					
Saukhola.					
Agency: BN Enterprises					
Agreement No. 04/CMBD/2025-26					
Date of Start - 14/05/2025					
Date of Completion - 13/05/2026					
Date of measurement - 10/06/2025					

RECORD MEASUREMENT:-

① Cleaning & Rubbing					
road land — do — do					
as per E.P.					
12 x 30.00 x 2 x 1.125 = 810.00 m ²					
9 x 30.00 x 2 x 1.125 = 607.50 m ²					
4 x 30.00 x 2 x 1.125 = 270.00 m ²					
1 x 10.00 x 2 x 1.125 = 22.50 m ²					
Qty - 1710.00 m ²					
or 0.17 Ha					

② Scarifying existing					
bituminous surface					
— do — do as per E.P.					
2 x 30.00 x 3.00 = 180.00 m ²					
4 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 420.00 m ²					
6 x 30.00 x 3.00 = 540.00 m ²					
2 x 30.00 x 3.20 = 192.00 m ²					

Continuation Qty - 1350.00 m²

ABSTRACT OF COST

6

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing & grubbing 2000 km ² — do — do as per E/C					
Qty Vide TMB P-01 Item 1					
0.17 Ha @ Rs 73,248.75/ha					Rs 12,452.00
② Scarifying existing bituminous surface — do — do as per E/C					
Qty Vide TMB P-01 Item 2					
1350.000 m ² @ Rs 19.02/m ²					Rs 25677.00
③ GSB Grd Construction of GSB Grd by providing well graded materials — do — do as per E/C					
Qty Vide TMB P-02 Item 3					
52.68 m ³ @ Rs 4524.78/m ³					Rs 238,365.00
④ WBM Gr 3 — Providing laying & seating & compacting — do — do as per E/C					
Qty Vide TMB P-03 Item 1					
38.99 m ³ @ Rs 6406.34/m ³					Rs 249,783.00

Continuation 20 Rs 526,277.00

Continuation